



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 431/2018**

DALIP SINGH YADAV & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr Arjun Harkauli & Ms Neha Verma,
Advs (9818072418)
(arjunharkauli@ahchambers.com)

versus

DHANWANT YADAV & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Narendra Sharma, Adv for D-1-14,
19-24 and 26 to 31 (through VC)

CORAM:

MS. VANDANA JAIN (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **21.04.2023**

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on
07.08.2023.

READER TO JR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 21, 2023

SK